Bus

Bus 075 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Berlin central bus station Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Berlin central bus station
7 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Wednesday -
Drachten (Vallaat)

Thursday -
Groningen central station

Friday 08:00
Oldenburg central bus station
Bremen Fernbusterminal Saturday 08:00
Hamburg central bus station Sunday 08:00
Berlin central bus station

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 10 hour 30 min

Hambu

Bremerhaven

Acsh
ot Bremen

Drenthe

Emimen

nstgfiam 53 Hannaver
- Osnabriick r
Nederland il
o Gelgeriond Hildeskieli
{2 Utrgcht Edes SR
o Arnham ; Miifster Biciefelc
: Mijmegel Pa
\jrmegen Hamm sderborn
s-Hertogenbosch Recklinghalisent @ OpenStreetMap mntrlEH}ﬁlﬁp_

B 75 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction
Hamburg central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Oldenburg central bus station

Uplengen (Autohof Apen-Remels)

Groningen central station

Drachten (Vallaat)

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 20 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Hamburg central bus station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Groningen central station

Leer, Zob, Mast 10 (690 + 624)

Uplengen (Autohof Apen-Remels)

Oldenburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Hamburg central bus station

Route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Hamburg central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

13:30

09:30-13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction Route schedule

Berlin central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk Berlin central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk
7 stops Monday 08:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin central bus station

Wednesday -
Hamburg central bus station

Thursday 08:45
Bremen Fernbusterminal

Friday 08:45
Oldenburg central bus station
Groningen central station Saturday 08:45
Drachten (Vallaat) Sunday 08:45
Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route info

Direction: Berlin central bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction
Hamburg central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Oldenburg central bus station

Uplengen (Autohof Apen-Remels)

Leer, Zob, Mast 10 (690 + 624)

Groningen central station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 15 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Hamburg central bus station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Drachten (Vallaat)

Groningen central station

Uplengen (Autohof Apen-Remels)

Oldenburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Hamburg central bus station

Route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Hamburg central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 15 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction
Rotterdam Central Station — Berlin central bus station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rotterdam Central Station

The Hague (Central Station)

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Groningen central station

Hamburg central bus station

Berlin central bus station

Route schedule

Rotterdam Central Station — Berlin central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rotterdam Central Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

Direction
Berlin central bus station — Rotterdam Central Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin central bus station

Hamburg central bus station

Groningen central station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

The Hague (Central Station)

Rotterdam Central Station

Route schedule
Berlin central bus station — Rotterdam Central Station

Monday 10:45
Tuesday —
Wednesday -
Thursday 10:45
Friday 10:45
Saturday 10:45
Sunday 10:45
Route info

Direction: Berlin central bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min

075 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-075-880689587-2807949288

